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Benjamin Stephens
Eric Constante
Alissa Coffman
brendan gadbois
Gavin Martinez
Brigette Norfolk
Wayne Cottrell
Natalia Reynoso
Miriam Delgado
Haylin Armendariz
Josh Snow

Niko Koverchuk
Emilee Williams
Jessica Gonzalez
Gavin Woods
Allen Gadbois
Miguel Melgar
Eileen Barker
Sierra Barker
Clarissa Cardenas
Alison Greiner
Mary Godoy
Sofia Reynoso
Tom Siebold
Ethan Pham
Marc Pham

Eli Peterson
Macie Chaich
Mia Murph
Emma Howie
Jason Koverchuk
Katherine Griffith
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Because of Sadie Rae 5K
Winchester

Grade

Race 1 - Sadie Rae - 5K
1/28/2024 - 9:30am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Hometown Time
San Diego, CA  19:16.3

Murrieta, CA 20:33.6
Murrieta, CA 22:04.9
Murrieta, CA 23:24.1
San Diego, CA  23:40.8
Winchester, CA  23:58.0
Searles Valley, CA  24:34.4
Murrieta, CA 24:52.1
Murrieta, CA 25:28.7
Murrieta, CA 27:27.2
Temecula, CA  27:29.6
San Diego, CA  28:05.6
Wildomar, CA 28:08.7
Murrieta, CA 28:23.1
Winchester, CA  28:31.2
Murrieta, CA 28:34.6
Murrieta, CA 28:48.3
Murrieta, CA 28:53.0
Murrieta, CA 28:59.1
Temecula, CA  29:16.6
Murrieta, CA 29:31.7
Nuevo, CA 30:19.2
Murrieta, CA 30:23.8
Hemet, CA 30:38.7
Menifee, CA 31:11.0
Menifee, CA 31:11.3
Murrieta, CA 31:211
Winchester, CA 31434
Murrieta, CA 31:494
Murrieta, CA 31:49.8
San Diego, CA 31564
Murrieta, CA 31:58.5

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Christian Reynoso
Calleigh Stone
Riley Sharrock
Jennifer Starbuck
Arturo Chavez
Karen Poznanski
Alison Chapin
Sophie Picard
Robert Picard
Staci Lower

Kelly Ramirez
Stacey Chapin
Ann Mezzadri
Gabe Campuzano
Angelica Ramirez

Alex Zazanis-Price
Samuel Garcia
Lucas Graham
Noah Arvizu
Beatrice Reynoso
Kelsey Williams
Denise Peterson
Alexi Reid

Scarlett Poznanski
Caleb Gurganious
Marissa Cook

Cali Snow

Cynthia Murph
Cynthia Reynoso
katelin garcia

Grade

Hometown
Murrieta, CA
Winchester, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
San Jacinto, CA
Murrieta, CA
Temecula, CA
MurrietaMurrieta, CA
MurrietaMurrieta, CA

WinchesterWinchest
er, CA

Murrieta, CA
Temecula, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA

Chino HillsChino
Hills, CA

Murrieta, CA
Hemet, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Wildomar, CA
Murrieta, CA
Sun City, CA
Sun City, CA
Temecula, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Hemet, CA

1/29/2024 8:53am

Time
32:11.5
32:15.2
32:32.2
32:36.1
32:46.9
32:58.4
33:02.5
33:03.8
33:04.5
33:22.1

33:26.0
33:29.8
33:37.7
34:05.3
34:07.9

34:235
34:23.7
34:24.5
34:26.0
34:27.0
34:28.0
34:29.5
34:34.0
34:38.7
34:45.1
34:45.3
34:50.2
34:59.8
35:07.5
35:28.7




Place Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88

89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Paige Schrader
Alicia Cardenas
josh schrader
Connor Lindemeyer
Paul Lindemeyer
Brent Falla
Madison Ramirez
Eddie Diaz

Eva Diaz

Cynthia Kruger
Hunter Lindemeyer
Isabella Romero
Lily Waddell
Andrea Zaragoza
Sam Truax
Sandra Truax
Vanessa Charles
Roberto Ramirez
Sarah Campagna
Jessica Tegeder
Morgan Roth
Jacob Salas
Blake Lindemeyer

EUGENIE “Jenay”
MARCOTTE

Andrew Salas
Jonathan Lower

Merrik Lower

Madison Bodmer
Anabelle Bodmer
Wyatt Sabol
Melissa Gil

Jolie Lindemeyer
Joseph Pagan
David Shaw
Nathan Harrison
CeaJae Howie
Veronica Mesaris
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Grade

Race 1 - Sadie Rae - 5K
1/28/2024 - 9:30am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Hometown Time
Temecula, CA 35:50.1
Temecula, CA  35:50.5
Temecula, CA  35:51.1
Murrieta, CA 35:58.3
Murrieta, CA 36:45.6
MurrietaMurrieta, CA  36:48.3
Murrieta, CA 36:55.6
Murrieta, CA 37:59.2
Murrieta, CA 38:00.3
Temecula, CA  38:07.7
Murrieta, CA 38:20.0
Murrieta, CA 38:29.5
Temecula, CA  38:29.9
Murrieta, CA 38:36.1
Winchester, CA  38:47.3
Winchester, CA  38:50.0
Winchester, CA  38:57.0
Winchester, CA  39:05.4
Murrieta, CA 39:07.9
Murrieta, CA 39:08.2
Winchester, CA  39:21.4
Riverside, CA 39:23.6
Murrieta, CA 39:24.0
Murrieta, CA 39:34.2
Riverside, CA 39:35.1
WinchesterWinchest 40:10.1
er, CA
WinchesterWinchest 40:10.3
er, CA
Temecula, CA  40:17.7
Temecula, CA  40:18.1
Murrieta, CA 41:34.6
Winchester, CA  41:39.2
Murrieta, CA 42:05.9
Ridgecrest, CA  42:27.4
Westminster, CA  42:32.7
Murrieta, CA 42:44.6
Murrieta, CA 42:51.1
Murrieta, CA 42:53.5

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Aarav Patel

sonal patel
Samantha Shaw
Brooklyn Anderson
Cadence Richardson
Caleb Richardson
Chris Richardson
Ricci Henderson
Lance Henderson

Guadalupe Aguirre
Hernandez

Jaden Richardson
Pamela Kent
Dennis Riemann
Zoe Weathers
Jennifer Molloy
Bernard Molloy
Heather Hilz Fitzgerald
Christine Dahlstrom
Eric Dahlstrom
Osvaldo Joya
Kristen Anderson
Kristina Yanover
Tre Price

Jaydn Price

Emily Price

Corey Taylor
Patricia Taylor
Michael Winberg
Tamara Weathers
Jessica Hogan
Jennifer Costello
Maddie bates
Lilley Yager

Kloie Woods

ali bates

Sandi Salas
Marcus Salas
Makenna Marcotte

Grade

Hometown
Sun City, CA
Sun City, CA

Westminster, CA
Menifee, CA
Sun City, CA
Sun City, CA
Sun City, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Corona, CA

San Diego, CA
Hemet, CA
Hemet, CA

Oceanside, CA

Temecula, CA

Temecula, CA
Perris, CA

Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA

Winchester, CA
Menifee, CA

Temecula, CA

Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA

Oceanside, CA

Encinitas, CA
Vista, CA

Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Temecula, CA
Murrieta, CA
Riverside, CA
Riverside, CA
Murrieta, CA

1/29/2024 8:53am

Time
43:07.0
43:07.1
43:58.6
44:43.0
45:.04.7
45:14.3
45:16.0
45:20.8
45:20.9
45:27.0

45:37.7
46:08.2
46:09.9
46:14.1
47:05.0
47:06.8
47:08.3
47:20.3
47:21.5
AT:24.7
48:37.0
49:22.0
49:38.1
49:42.6
49:51.2
49:51.4
49:52.1
50:58.3
51:27.3
51:27.6
51:28.0
54:06.0
54:06.4
54:06.8
54:07.1
54:26.3
54:27.3
54:30.2




Place Name

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Anthony Mendez
Linda Light

Ella Mendez
Shelley Mendez
Sienna Sulli
Kennnedy Johns
Charles Dao
Jessica Silva
Christa Bonafede
Eddy Delgado
Cristine Delgado
Delaney Silva
Raegan Silva
Victoria Tangdit
Roman Mendoza
Audrey Johnson
Ethan Carpenter
Gina Johnson

Kris Johnson
Danae Richardson
Malie Stephens
Rina Lehnhoff
Gaby Hernandez
Laura Cloward
Laura Fayerweather
Pooja Patel

Anaya Patel
Veronica Martin
Ankur Patel
Jennie Taylor
Marcus Janeway
Stacy Snow
Jessica Thomas
Molly Koehn
Victoria E Villavicencio
Jonathan Lehnhoff
Cassie Helbling
Claudia Jimenez
Cheyanne Callahan
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Grade

Race 1 - Sadie Rae - 5K
1/28/2024 - 9:30am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Hometown Time

Murrieta, CA 54:414
Murrieta, CA 54:41.4
Murrieta, CA 54:42.7
Murrieta, CA 54:45.1
MurrietA, CA 54:45.7
Murrieta, CA 54:45.9
MurrietaMurrieta, CA 54:46.2
Wildomar, CA 54:51.9
Sun City, CA 54:52.2
Murrieta, CA 54:52.3
Murrieta, CA 54:52.7
Wildomar, CA 54:53.3
Wildomar, CA 54:53.3
Fallbrook, CA 55:20.3
Winchester, CA  55:42.7
Aguanga, CA 55:53.4
Fallbrook, CA 56:10.1
Temecula, CA  56:13.8
Aguanga, CA 56:16.6
San Diego, CA  56:24.6
San Diego, CA  56:254
Murrieta, CA 56:52.2
Murrieta, CA 56:52.7
Fallbrook, CA 57:01.6
Temecula, CA  57:02.3
Beaumont, CA  57:11.1
Beaumont, CA  57:11.3
Beaumont, CA  57:11.4
Sun City, CA 57:18.9
Temecula, CA  57:48.5
Temecula, CA 57:48.8
Temecula, CA  58:01.3
Wildomar, CA 58:02.3
Murrieta, CA 58:21.6
Murrieta, CA 58:22.9
Murrieta, CA 58:37.1
Escondido, CA  58:38.4
Murrieta, CA 58:38.9
Menifee, CA 58:42.4

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Caytie Callahan
Jacque Gonzales
Dylan Sabol

Beth Koehn

Debbie Elliott
Corey Taylor
Kimberly Constante
Rocio Aguiniga
Serena Ciotola
Londyn Mendoza
Gia Graham
Amaya Beauchamp
Ady Chung
Adrienne Beauchamp
Charlie Tippie

Sophia Wojcirchowski
Taylor Donley

Barbara Romo
Siena Molloy
Doug Ebel
Jackson Knapp
Brandon Denhalter
Carinna Corvera
Denise Newberry
James McClay
Cammy Ebel
Ethan Ebel

Julia Ebel

Kerri Denhalter
Robert Hensley
Grace Hensley
Sarah Todd
Daniel Todd
Claire Todd
sonal patel
Francisco Silvas
Bobby Rosas
Lizbeth Agundez

Grade

Hometown
Menifee, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Menifee, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA

Wildomar, CA
Murrieta, CA
Winchester, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA

WinchesterWinchest
er, CA

Temecula, CA

TemeculaTemecula,
CA

Temecula, CA
Temecula, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Hemet, CA
Hemet, CA
Hemet, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Surprise, AZ
Murrieta, CA
Menifee, CA
Menifee, CA
Riverside, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Sun City, CA
Hemet, CA
Temecula, CA
Hemet, CA

1/29/2024 8:53am

Time
58:43.6
58:46.4
58:52.9
58:52.9
59:00.0
59:02.4
59:02.6
59:03.3
59:04 .4
59:06.4
59:07.2
59:07.8
59:10.2
59:10.3
59:34.0

59:37.2
59:37.3

59:37.7
59:37.8
59:48.4
59:49.6
59:50.2
59:58.0
59:58.5
1:00:00.3
1:00:11.0
1:00:12.0
1:00:12.4
1:00:12.6
1:00:15.2
1:00:18.4
1:00:19.8
1:00:20.7
1:00:20.9
1:00:26.3
1:00:39.3
1:00:39.9
1:00:40.3




Place Name

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
23
232
233
234

235
236
237
238
239
240
4
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

Brisia Amador
Giuliana Petrone
Priscilla Munoz
Cesar Amador
Melissa Petrone
Jennifer Basiger
Addison Basiger
Lindsey Machado
Kaylee Machado
Izabel Machado
Audrey Winberg
Ethan Martinez
Linda Schiebe
Mathew Grant
Denise Wells
Kenyon Grant
Angelina Lopez

Lyndsey Palomino-Tejeda

Hilda Armstrong
Hudson Lower

Abigail Greiner
Lexi Hardy

Eliana Delgado
Nathan Morel
Torrey Greiner
Presley Waroff
Jared Aden
Trisha Morel
Ryley Sabol
MELISSA WAROFF
Jennifer Seneff
Patti Owen

Tim Stephens
alexis Spagopulos
Julie Koverchuk
Laura Stephens
Colleen Flavin
Mike Harte
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Grade

Race 1 - Sadie Rae - 5K
1/28/2024 - 9:30am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Hometown Time
Murrieta, CA 1:00:40.7
Temecula, CA  1:00:41.7
Temecula, CA  1:00:41.9
Murrieta, CA 1:00:43.0
Temecula, CA  1:00:43.3
Murrieta, CA 1:00:44.0
Murrieta, CA 1:00:45.6
Murrieta, CA 1:00:55.6
Murrieta, CA 1:00:56.6
Murrieta, CA 1:00:57.5
Murrieta, CA 1:00:59.8
San Diego, CA  1:01:02.3
Sun City, CA  1:01:06.5
Murrieta, CA 1:01:08.3
Sun City, CA  1:01:08.7
Murrieta, CA 1:01:09.8
Chula Vista, CA  1:01:10.2
Escondido, CA  1:01:27.7
Menifee, CA 1:01:29.8

WinchesterWinchest 1:02:12.4

er, CA

Murrieta, CA  1:02:13.3
Menifee, CA 1:02:13.9
Murrieta, CA 1:02:14.0
Murrieta, CA 1:02:14.3
Murrieta, CA 1:02:16.5
Murrieta, CA  1:02:17.8
Menifee, CA 1:02:18.8
Murrieta, CA 1:02:19.0
Murrieta, CA 1:02:20.3
Murrieta, CA 1:02:20.4
Murrieta, CA 1:02:24 1
murrieta, CA 1:02:25.2
San Diego, CA  1:02:29.0
San Diego, CA  1:02:30.6
San Diego, CA  1:02:30.9
San Diego, CA  1:02:31.0
Murrieta, CA 1:02:35.8
Murrieta, CA 1:02:35.8

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
217
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

Susan Borrelli
Shannon Haida
RYAN WAROFF
Gabriela DiGiovanni
Travis Koehn

Kirk Effinger

jaime cvetic
Melissa Donley

Bridget Ostrand
Ella Wilson

Zak Mendoza
Hunter Hensley
Peyton Hensley
Victoria Digiovanni
Kassandra Graham
Kelly Fox
Gabrielle Hensley
Tony Clay
Lindsey Mendoza
Jennifer Ciotola
Emerson Foley
Jim Wilson
Shannon Bodmer
Joe Smith

Lauren Rounds
Melanie Hewlett
Savannah Thomas
Maddy Snow
Camryn Grant
Reena Arvizu
Angelo Arvizu
Jerry Dalrymple
Kristi Watson
Helm Amy
Lindsay Ayala
Adrian Ayala
Michelle Martinez
Lauren Wilson

Grade

Hometown
Albion, NY
Westminster, CA
Murrieta, CA
Menifee, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Temecula, CA

TemeculaTemecula,
CA

Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Winchester, CA
Menifee, CA
Menifee, CA
Menifee, CA
Murrieta, CA
Escondido, CA
Menifee, CA
Winchester, CA
Winchester, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Temecula, CA
Temecula, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Wildomar, CA
Temecula, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Murrieta, CA
Winchester, CA
Menifee, CA
Winchester, CA
Temecula, CA
Temecula, CA
San Diego, CA
Murrieta, CA

1/29/2024 8:53am

Time
1:02:39.0
1:02:40.1
1:02:47.1
1:02:47 1
1:02:47.6
1:02:48.0
1:02:50.2
1:02:50.7

1:02:53.2
1:02:53.7
1:02:57.6
1:02:59.1
1:02:59.5
1:03:00.6
1:03:00.9
1:03:00.9
1:03:01.8
1:03:10.3
1:03:10.6
1:03:10.6
1:03:29.2
1:03:33.4
1:03:36.3
1:03:37.7
1:03:38.8
1:03:38.8
1:03:39.8
1:03:41.0
1:03:41.1
1:03:41.3
1:03:50.9
1:04:09.0
1:04:09.1
1:04:10.3
1:05:00.2
1:05:00.2
1:05:01.0
1:05:53.2




Race 1 - Sadie Rae - 5K
1/28/2024 - 9:30am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Hometown Time

291 Constance Wilson Murrieta, CA 1:05:54 .1

292 Charles Tippie WinchesterWinchest 1:17:02.7
er, CA

293 Christopher Tippie WinchesterWinchest 1:17:45.4
er, CA

294 Norma Carrillo WinchesterWinchest 1:17:53.1
er, CA

295 Cheryl Glasser Sun City, CA  1:17:53.2
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